OrcaCup
Bratidava, 2. - 4.5.2025

disciplina33 Zeny, 1500m vol'ny spdsob 13roc. ast.
04.05.2025- 15:35 Vysedky
Rekord OrcaCup "S" 16:20.94 Fain Katja SLO Samorin 30.04.2021

Limit WCh "A" Open: 16:24.56 / Limit WCh "B" Open: 16:59.02 / Limit MSJ"A" 14 - 18: 17:06.51 / Limit MSJ"B" 14 -

18: 17:30.10 / Limit ME 25m "A" Open: 17:02.86 / Limit ME 25m "B" Open: 17:23.32 / Limit ME U23 "A" 19 - 23: 17:23.32 /
Limit ME U23"B" 19 - 23: 17:33.55 / Limit MEJ"A" 14 - 18: 17:21.03 / Limit MEJ"B" 14 - 18: 17:41.85

bodovanie: AQUA 2024

por. Ro¢. Cas  body
K1 2008 ast.
1 KolnikovaVeronika NV TIZN 18:25.90 576

50m: 31.19 31.19 450m: 5:22.24 37.17 850m: 10:21.93 37.79 1250m: 15:22.26 37.33
100m: 1:06.09 34.90 500m: 5:59.66 37.42 900m: 10:59.38 37.45 1300m: 15:59.81 37.55
150m: 1:42.04 35.95 550m: 6:37.21 37.55 950m: 11:36.95 37.57 1350m: 16:37.23 37.42
200m: 2:18.31 36.27 600m: 7:14.79 37.58 1000m: 12:14.75 37.80 1400m: 17:14.60 37.37
250m: 2:54.88 36.57 650m: 7:52.21 37.42 1050m: 12:52.48 37.73 1450m: 17:51.41 36.81
300m: 3:31.45 36.57 700m: 8:29.51 37.30 1100m: 13:30.02 37.54 1500m: 18:25.90 34.49
350m: 4:08.44 36.99 750m: 9:06.91 37.40 1150m: 14:07.72 37.70

400m:; 4:45.07 36.63 800m: 9:44.14 37.23 1200m: 14:44.93 37.21

2. Skripko Agata B KSXKL 18:32.72 586
50m: 31.90 31.90 450m: 5:27.98 37.56 850m: 10:27.15 37.25 1250m: 15:28.35 37.85
100m: 1:07.57 35.67 500m: 6:05.57 37.59 900m: 11:04.62 37.47 1300m: 16:06.34 37.99
150m: 1:44.04 36.47 550m: 6:42.80 37.23 950m: 11:41.95 37.33 1350m: 16:42.80 36.46
200m: 2:21.18 37.14 600m: 7:20.00 37.20 1000m: 12:20.00 38.05 1400m: 17:19.85 37.05
250m: 2:58.06 36.88 650m: 7:57.89 37.89 1050m: 12:57.48 37.48 1450m: 17:56.35 36.50
300m: 3:35.55 37.49 700m: 8:35.25 37.36 1100m: 13:35.21 37.73 1500m: 18:32.72 36.37
350m: 4:12.58 37.03 750m: 9:12.32 37.07 1150m: 14:13.04 37.83
400m: 4:50.42 37.84 800m: 9:49.90 37.58 1200m: 14:50.50 37.46

3. Zaviacicova Sona (03] KOMBR 19:00.34 525
50m: 32.82 32.82  450m: 5:33.96 37.91 850m: 10:41.49  38.65 1250m: 15:51.26  38.82
100m: 1:09.69 36.87 500m: 6:11.86  37.90 900m: 11:20.00 38.51 1300m: 16:29.78  38.52
150m: 1:47.22 37.53 550m: 6:50.15  38.29  950m: 11:58.29  38.29 1350m: 17:08.19  38.41
200m: 2:24.71 37.49 600m: 7:28.60  38.45 1000m: 12:37.01  38.72 1400m: 17:46.70  38.51
250m: 3:02.51 37.80 650m: 8:07.20 38.60 1050m: 13:15.98  38.97 1450m: 18:24.66  37.96
300m: 3:39.97 37.46  700m: 84592  38.72 1100m: 13:54.95 38.97 1500m: 19:00.34  35.68
350m: 4:18.03 38.06  750m: 9:24.72  38.80 1150m: 14:34.01  39.06
400m: 4:56.05 38.02  800m: 10:02.84  38.12 1200m: 15:12.44  38.43

4. Peknusova Sophia 8 KOMBR 19:05.13 519
50m:  32.34 32.34  450m: 5:29.70  38.32 850m: 10:38.46  38.98 1250m: 15:51.24  39.70
100m: 1:07.74 3540  500m: 6:07.95 38.25 900m: 11:17.08  38.62 1300m: 16:30.30  39.06
150m: 1:43.97 36.23  550m: 6:46.65  38.70  950m: 11:56.21  39.13 1350m: 17:09.84  39.54
200m: 2:20.78  36.81  600m: 7:25.00  38.35 1000m: 12:35.19  38.98 1400m: 17:48.72  38.88
250m: 2:58.20 37.42  650m: 8:03.82  38.82 1050m: 13:14.42  39.23 1450m: 18:27.50  38.78
300m: 3:35.66 37.46  700m: 8:42.26  38.44 1100m: 13:53.21  38.79 1500m: 19:05.13  37.63
350m: 4:13.72 38.06  750m: 9:21.02  38.76 1150m: 14:32.90  39.69
400m: 4:51.38 37.66  800m: 9:59.48  38.46 1200m: 15:11.54  38.64

5. Babincova Sofia B  STU Trnava 19:31.45 48
50m: 33.92 33.92 450m: 5:43.03 39.61 850m: 10:59.84 39.95 1250m: 16:16.34 40.15
100m: 1:11.43 37.51 500m: 6:22.19 39.16 900m: 11:39.46 39.62 1300m: 16:56.51 40.17
150m: 1:49.37 37.94 550m: 7:01.53 39.34 950m: 12:18.88 39.42 1350m: 17:36.25 39.74
200m: 2:27.66 38.29 600m: 7:41.32 39.79 1000m: 12:58.27 39.39 1400m: 18:15.62 39.37
250m: 3:06.24 38.58 650m: 8:21.00 39.68 1050m: 13:37.38 39.11 1450m: 18:54.70 39.08
300m: 3:45.10 38.86 700m: 9:00.21 39.21 1100m: 14:17.50 40.12 1500m: 19:31.45 36.75
350m: 4:24.65 39.55 750m: 9:39.82 39.61 1150m: 14:56.91 39.41
400m: 5:03.42 38.77 800m: 10:19.89 40.07 1200m: 15:36.19 39.28

6. SchwarzovaVendula 06 KOPR 19:31.92 434
50m: 33.78 33.78 450m: 5:43.46 38.75 850m: 10:57.21 39.21 1250m: 16:16.80 39.73
100m: 1:11.02 37.24 500m: 6:22.58 39.12 900m: 11:37.39 40.18 1300m: 16:56.99 40.19
150m: 1:49.40 38.38 550m: 7:01.72 39.14 950m: 12:17.11 39.72 1350m: 17:36.81 39.82
200m: 2:28.27 38.87 600m: 7:41.41 39.69 1000m: 12:57.08 39.97 1400m: 18:16.35 39.54
250m: 3:07.01 38.74 650m: 8:20.20 38.79 1050m: 13:36.74 39.66 1450m: 18:55.18 38.83
300m: 3:46.10 39.09 700m: 8:59.71 39.51 1100m: 14:17.00 40.26 1500m: 19:31.92 36.74
350m: 4:25.15 39.05 750m: 9:38.37 38.66 1150m: 14:56.71 39.71
400m: 5:04.71 39.56 800m: 10:18.00 39.63 1200m: 15:37.07 40.36
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OrcaCup
Bratidava, 2. - 4.5.2025

disciplina 33, Zeny, 1500m volny spdsob

K22009a2010

1 Spéanikova Natalia M ZASE 18:10.44 601
50m: 31.90 31.90 450m: 5:20.86 36.05 850m: 10:13.21 37.04 1250m: 15:08.01 36.77
100m: 1:07.06 35.16 500m: 5:57.51 36.65 900m: 10:50.05 36.84 1300m: 15:44.46 36.45
150m: 1:42.81 35.75 550m: 6:33.70 36.19 950m: 11:27.26 37.21 1350m: 16:21.16 36.70
200m: 2:19.47 36.66 600m: 7:10.68 36.98 1000m: 12:04.39 37.13 1400m: 16:57.84 36.68
250m: 2:55.02 35.55 650m: 7:46.83 36.15 1050m: 12:41.05 36.66 1450m: 17:34.43 36.59
300m: 3:31.57 36.55 700m: 8:23.58 36.75 1100m: 13:17.93 36.88 1500m: 18:10.44 36.01
350m: 4:08.11 36.54 750m: 8:59.81 36.23 1150m: 13:54.80 36.87
400m: 4:44.81 36.70 800m: 9:36.17 36.36 1200m: 14:31.24 36.44

2. MartiSovicova Nella ® Scscl 18:17.70 589
50m: 32.37 32.37 450m: 5:24.86 37.02 850m: 10:20.52 37.10 1250m: 15:16.41 36.82
100m: 1:07.73 35.36 500m: 6:01.51 36.65 900m: 10:57.26 36.74 1300m: 15:53.08 36.67
150m: 1:44.35 36.62 550m: 6:38.80 37.29 950m: 11:34.46 37.20 1350m: 16:30.06 36.98
200m: 2:20.75 36.40 600m: 7:15.57 36.77 1000m: 12:11.46 37.00 1400m: 17:06.52 36.46
250m: 2:57.44 36.69 650m: 7:52.81 37.24 1050m: 12:48.70 37.24 1450m: 17:42.51 35.99
300m: 3:33.98 36.54 700m: 8:29.43 36.62 1100m: 13:25.68 36.98 1500m: 18:17.70 35.19
350m: 4:11.19 37.21 750m: 9:06.64 37.21 1150m: 14:02.82 37.14
400m:; 4:47.84 36.65 800m: 9:43.42 36.78 1200m: 14:39.59 36.77

3. Malovichko Oleksandra-Mariia 10 DOLPHIN CHE 19:20.85 498
50m:  35.60 35.60 450m: 5:46.17  38.88  850m: 10:55.44  39.20 1250m: 16:07.16  39.91
100m: 1:14.17 38.57 500m: 6:24.51  38.34 900m: 11:33.96  38.52 1300m: 16:46.47  39.31
150m: 1:53.07 38.90 550m: 7:03.21  38.70  950m: 12:13.31  39.35 1350m: 17:25.86  39.39
200m: 2:31.81 38.74  600m: 7:41.57  38.36 1000m: 12:52.10  38.79 1400m: 18:05.08  39.22
250m: 3:10.88  39.07  650m: 8:20.45  38.88 1050m: 13:31.34  39.24 1450m: 18:43.82  38.74
300m: 3:49.55 38.67  700m: 8:58.90  38.45 1100m: 14:10.49  39.15 1500m: 19:20.85  37.03
350m: 4:28.64 39.09  750m: 9:37.70  38.80 1150m: 14:48.98  38.49
400m: 5:07.29  38.65  800m: 10:16.24  38.54 1200m: 15:27.25  38.27

4. Svandova Nikoal ® KOMBR 20:54.27 395
50m: 35.36 35.36 450m: 6:06.64 41.96 850m: 11:45.05 42,25 1250m: 17:25.57 42.46
100m: 1:15.42 40.06 500m: 6:49.02 42.38 900m: 12:27.77 42.72 1300m: 18:08.01 42.44
150m: 1:56.95 41.53 550m: 7:30.73 41.71 950m: 13:10.08 42.31 1350m: 18:50.03 42.02
200m: 2:37.78 40.83 600m: 8:13.20 42.47 1000m: 13:52.67 42,59 1400m: 19:32.11 42.08
250m: 3:18.88 41.10 650m: 8:55.27 42.07 1050m: 14:35.01 42.34 1450m: 20:13.14 41.03
300m: 4:00.52 41.64 700m: 9:37.94 42.67 1100m: 15:17.63 42.62 1500m: 20:54.27 41.13
350m: 4:42.35 41.83 750m: 10:20.10 42.16 1150m: 16:00.37 42.74
400m:; 5:24.68 42.33 800m: 11:02.80 42.70 1200m: 16:43.11 42.74

5. Venclovadulie 10 LoBe 22:18.48 35
50m: 35.68 35.68 450m: 6:25.00 45.17 850m: 12:29.97 45,47 1250m: 18:34.30 44.76
100m: 1:16.32 40.64 500m: 7:10.64 45.64 900m: 13:15.41 45.44 1300m: 19:19.77 45.47
150m: 1:58.56 42.24 550m: 7:55.56 44.92 950m: 14:00.97 45,56 1350m: 20:05.39 45.62
200m: 2:41.52 42.96 600m: 8:41.47 45,91 1000m: 14:46.41 45,44 1400m: 20:50.27 44.88
250m: 3:25.93 44.41 650m: 9:27.28 45.81 1050m: 15:32.29 45.88 1450m: 21:34.96 44.69
300m: 4:09.77 43.84 700m: 10:13.30 46.02 1100m: 16:17.61 45.32 1500m: 22:18.48 43.52
350m: 4:54.91 45.14 750m: 10:59.53 46.23 1150m: 17:03.74 46.13
400m:; 5:39.83 44.92 800m: 11:44.50 44,97 1200m: 17:49.54 45.80

6. Barkacova Anna Dorota 10 PK ORCA Bratidava 22:2495 30
50m: 38.83 38.83  450m: 6:39.89  46.03  850m: 12:44.07 45.14 1250m: 18:44.27  44.83
100m: 1:22.16  43.33  500m: 7:25.10 45.21  900m: 13:29.46  45.39 1300m: 19:29.00  44.73
150m: 2:06.85 44.69 550m: 8:10.84 45.74 950m: 14:14.13 44.67 1350m: 20:12.48 43.48
200m: 2:51.73  44.88  600m: 8:56.17  45.33 1000m: 14:59.09  44.96 1400m: 20:57.71  45.23
250m: 3:36.96  45.23  650m: 9:41.94 4577 1050m: 15:43.55  44.46 1450m: 21:41.65  43.94
300m: 4:22.28 4532  700m: 10:27.50 4556 1100m: 16:28.88  45.33 1500m: 22:24.95  43.30
350m: 5:08.06 45.78  750m: 11:13.25  45.75 1150m: 17:13.63  44.75
400m: 5:53.86 45.80  800m: 11:58.93  45.68 1200m: 17:59.44  45.81

K32011a2012

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82026 Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia 04.05.2025 18:17 - Strana 2



OrcaCup
Bratidava, 2. - 4.5.2025

disciplina 33, Ziatky, 1500m volny spdsob, K3 2011 a 2012

por. Ro¢. Cas  body

1 Jerabkova Vanessa 11 TJIN 19:49.62 463
50m: 34.76 34.76 450m: 5:50.67 39.95 850m: 11:12.14 40.43 1250m: 16:34.43 40.17
100m: 1:13.45 38.69 500m: 6:30.21 39.54 900m: 11:52.60 40.46 1300m: 17:14.28 39.85
150m: 1:52.75 39.30 550m: 7:10.76 40.55 950m: 12:33.03 40.43 1350m: 17:54.15 39.87
200m: 2:31.79 39.04 600m: 7:50.67 39.91 1000m: 13:13.42 40.39 1400m: 18:33.30 39.15
250m: 3:11.44 39.65 650m: 8:31.23 40.56 1050m: 13:53.81 40.39 1450m: 19:12.41 39.11
300m: 3:51.08 39.64 700m: 9:10.99 39.76 1100m: 14:33.98 40.17 1500m: 19:49.62 37.21
350m: 4:31.08 40.00 750m: 9:51.57 40.58 1150m: 15:14.49 40.51
400m: 5:10.72 39.64 800m: 10:31.71 40.14 1200m: 15:54.26 39.77
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